University

Campus Key

Admission, Undergraduate
Adobe Lodge

Alameda Residence
Alameda South

Alumni Science Hall
Archaeology Research Lab
Arrupe Center

Arts and Sciences, College of

Athletic and Recreation Offices
(Leavey Center)

Bannan Engineering Building
Bannan Hall

Bannan Center

Benson Memorial Center
Bergin Hall

Bookstore

Buck Shaw Stadium
Business, Leavey School of
Campisi Residence Hall
Campus Safety Services
Casa ltaliana Residence Hall

Center for Innovation and
Entrepreneurship

Center for Science, Technology,
and Society (Loyola Hall)

Cesar Chavez Commons
Chemistry
Commons at Kennedy Mall

Counseling Psychology and
Education

Cowell Health Center

Daly Science Center

de Saisset Museum
Development Offices (Loyola Hall)

Donohoe Alumni House
Communications & Marketing

Dunne Residence Hall
Engineering, School of
Engineering

Engineering

Executive Development Center
Facilities

Fine Arts Building

Graham Residence Center
Graham 100
Graham 200
Graham 300
Graham 400

Heafey Law Library
Human Resources

106

108

3355 The Alameda
2505 The Alameda
208

703

605A

804

702

404
405
605A
301
203
303
706
204
505
714
602
832 Market St.

425 El Camino Real

112,113
210
306
405

701

207,210, 211

206

425 El Camino Real
103

308

404

Trailer 713
Trailer 712
852 Market St.
604

601

501
502
503
504

202
701

Information Technology
Jesuit Community Residence*

Katharine and George Alexander
Community Law Center

Kenna Hall
Kids on Campus
Law Alumni Center (Loyola Hall)

Law Career Services (Loyola Hall)

Law Review, Computer &
High Technology Law Journal

Law, School of
Loyola Hall

Leavey Event Center
Mailing and Receiving

Malley Fitness and
Recreation Center

Markkula Center for Applied Ethics
Mayer Theatre

McLaughlin Residence Hall
Mechanical Engineering
Mission Santa Clara de Asis
Music and Dance, Recital Hall
Nobili Hall

O’Connor Hall

Orradre Library

Parking Structure

Physics

Project House

Purchasing

Recital Hall

Restrooms

Ricard Memorial Observatory
Sanfilippo Residence Hall
Stephen Schott Stadium
Shapell Lounge

Sobrato Residence Hall

St. Joseph’s Hall

Sullivan Engineering Center
Swig Residence Hall
University Finance Office
University Square

Varsi Hall

Villa Apartments

Visitor Permits
Walsh Administration Building
Walsh Residence Hall

*Under construction
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1030 The Alameda,
San Jose (not
shown)

204
2705 The Alameda

425 El Camino
Real

425 El Camino Real
Loyola Hall

202, 203

425 El Camino Real
702

604

715

804

110

305

402

101

114

109

111

401

714

207

743A Franklin
604

114

107

104

506

443 El Camino Real
302

605A & B

102

402, 404

307

990 Benton St.
873 Franklin St.
106

2675 Park Ave. (not
shown)

704
201
304
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THE ALAMEDA
SHERMAN STREET

BENTON STREET

SANTA CLARA
TRANSIT CENTER

ALVISO STREET

FRANKLIN STREET

704
VISITOR
PERMITS

s

ARTS AND SCIENCES

B VISTOR PALM DRIVE

706
BUCK SHAW
STADIUM

VU SSSSS >

7 . _
2 i 727 |

)

BANNAN HALL
405

ST. JOSEPH’S 102
LAW LIBRARY

203 BERGEN HALL 202 HEAFEY

Z _ VISITOR
2 =
=
iiigo4 2
=] S
—
103 = = STANTON
2 SOCCER FIELD ’

ALUMNI PARK

3RD LEVEL

715
MALLEY FITNESS & LEAVEY CENTER
RECREATION 702

ORRADRE LIBRARY
401

BENSON CENTER
301

MARKET STREET

TENNIS

13341S OSIATY

BELLOMY STREET

SOBRATO HALL
605A

6058

INNIAY HHYd

LOCUST DRIVE

POPLAR STREET

LOYOLA HALL

CIRCLE DRIVE

231
) s
\|
\“\(\ )

LEAVEY CENTER

F

LoT

SOFTBALL
PRACTICE

BELLOMY FIELD

STEPHEN SCHOTT
STADIUM

Directions to SCU

101

280

Take the De La Cruz Boulevard/
Santa Clara exit and follow the
signs to El Camino Real and the

main campus entrance.

From I-280, take I-880 north
toward Oakland to The Alameda

exit. Turn left onto The Alameda
(which becomes El Camino Real)
to the main campus entrance.

From I-880, take The Alameda

exit, travel north (The Alameda
becomes El Camino Real) to the
main campus entrance.




