## Santa-Clara . University

## Campus Key

Admission, Undergraduate	106
Adobe Lodge	108
Alameda Residence	3355 The Alameda
Alameda South	2505 The Alameda
Alumni Science Hall	208
Archaeology Research Lab	703
Arrupe Center	605A
Arts and Sciences, College of	804
Athletic and Recreation Offices (Leavey Center)	702
Bannan Engineering Building	404
Bannan Hall	405
Bannan Center	605A
Benson Memorial Center	301
Bergin Hall	203
Bookstore	303
Buck Shaw Stadium	706
Business, Leavey School of	204
Campisi Residence Hall	505
Campus Safety Services	714
Casa Italiana Residence Hall	602
Center for Innovation and Entrepreneurship	832 Market St.
Center for Science, Technology, and Society (Loyola Hall)	425 El Camino Real
Cesar Chavez Commons	112, 113
Chemistry	210
Commons at Kennedy Mall	306
Counseling Psychology and Education	405
Cowell Health Center	701
Daly Science Center	207, 210, 211
de Saisset Museum	206
Development Offices (Loyola Hall)	425 El Camino Real
Donohoe Alumni House Communications & Marketing	103
Dunne Residence Hall	308
Engineering, School of	404
Engineering	Trailer 713
Engineering	Trailer 712
Executive Development Center	852 Market St.
Facilities	604
Fine Arts Building	601
Graham Residence Center Graham 100	501
Graham 200	502
Graham 300	503
Graham 400	504
Heafey Law Library	202
Human Resources	701

Information Technology	403
Jesuit Community Residence*	Franklin St.
Katharine and George Alexander Community Law Center	1030 The Alameda, San Jose (not shown)
Kenna Hall	204
Kids on Campus	2705 The Alameda
Law Alumni Center (Loyola Hall)	425 El Camino Real
Law Career Services (Loyola Hall)	425 El Camino Real
Law Review, Computer & High Technology Law Journal	Loyola Hall
Law, School of	202, 203
Loyola Hall	425 El Camino Real
Leavey Event Center	702
Mailing and Receiving	604
Malley Fitness and Recreation Center	715
Markkula Center for Applied Ethics	804
Mayer Theatre	110
McLaughlin Residence Hall	305
Mechanical Engineering	402
Mission Santa Clara de Asís	101
Music and Dance, Recital Hall	114
Nobili Hall	109
O'Connor Hall	111
Orradre Library	401
Parking Structure	714
Physics	207
Project House	743A Franklin
Purchasing	604
Recital Hall	114
Restrooms	107
Ricard Memorial Observatory	104
Sanfilippo Residence Hall	506
Stephen Schott Stadium	443 El Camino Real
Shapell Lounge	302
Sobrato Residence Hall	605 A & B
St. Joseph's Hall	102
Sullivan Engineering Center	402, 404
Swig Residence Hall	307
University Finance Office	990 Benton St.
University Square	873 Franklin St.
Varsi Hall	106
Villa Apartments	2675 Park Ave. (not shown)
Visitor Permits	704
Walsh Administration Building	201
Walsh Residence Hall	304

\*Under construction



